PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

Application Id aAhOS00000EMI7z0AH

Agent Id R0059072

Customer Name Lalit Roy

Address khatti mari, school+Dakshinkhatti mari jalpaiguri+West
Bengal+735210

Contact Number 9091847460

Product Personal Loan
Pincode West Bengal 735212
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Il\\l/gt[ne of Person Nomita Roy
Relationship

Between Customer Wife

and Person Met

Landmark Khattimari high school
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office Yes

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 9091847460
Person Met

Applicant Age 35
Educational Details 10th

ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Yes
Working

Applicant

Occupation

Self-employed Professional
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Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status

Owned

0
40000

Not Seen

Upper middle Class

35

Pakka

400

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Smartphone,
Furniture, Ceiling Fan/Table Fan, None, Others

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

vikash

Positive

10

devinder

Positive

15

Positive
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Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

26.66305639

88.97576206

36964

2025-07-15

17:44:20

VISIT CONDUCTED AT KHATTI MARI,
SCHOOL+DAKSHINKHATTI MARI JALPAIGURI+WEST
BENGAL+735210 ON 15-07-2025 17:44:20., AND THE
APPLICANT, LALIT ROY WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE
HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS,
WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND
EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR
CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-09

Time of Allocation 17:06:48

residence_photo_with_name_plate

MX7F+%X§S Khatt 4 Eli-!‘lvl:l)aksmn Khuttimari

15-07- 05:40
26.66309237,88.97581124
Pincode : 735212




55 residence_photo_with_applicant

MX7ZE+2V5, Khattim
15- 07-2025 BA0D
26. 66308371% 975

8421
Pincode : 735

56 residence_photo_with_agent

MX7E+2V5 hat;llm

MDakshln Khuttlmarl

15-07-2025 10
97578188

05:
26.66307979,88

4
Pincode : 735212




57 residence_photo_with_inside_household

MX7F+2V5 Khattimari, Dak
15-07-2025 05:42:32 PM
3

26 66305877,88.97557418
735212

Pincode:

58 residence_photo_outside

AP Dakshin Khummarl

a ima
316

MXZFE+2V5, K
15- 07-2025
26.66301425,88.97575793
Pincode : 73521 2




59 Photo with Agent

MX7E+2
15-07- 202

s 5:
26. 663048%2,8

i, Dakshin Khuttimari

Khatt
0 r5
576367

4
8.
735212

ttim
34
97

Pincode

=fro A

Lalit Roy

frot: A ww g

Father : DHIRENDRA NATH ROY

wroifid / DOB: 15/01/1988

60  Photo of ID Proof : | B

MX7E+2V5, Khattimari, Dakshin Khuttimari
16-07-5025 054403 P

26.66305477,88:97576878
Pincode: 735212

1 Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

A WN

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



